latitude (°)

latitude (°)

(a) T (K)

—— base_3_0_2-4wks
—— 2025-06-29-4wks

rms(O — B)

(c) V (m/s)

—— base_3_0_2-4wks
==_2025-06-29-4wks

rms(O — B)

latitude (°)

latitude (°)

(b) U (m/s)

—— base_3_0_2-4wks
~ 2025-06-29-4wks

rms(O — B)

(d) qv (kg/kg)

—— base_3_|

)_2-4wks
2025-06-29-4wks.”

0.0000

0.0005 =
0.0010 =
0.0015 —f

rms(O — B)

0.0020



